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The Pentraeth Group Glyn Memorial Trophy Stages 2016 Seeded Entry List

Driver
Wil Owen

Roger
Moran

Rob Hughes

Mathew
Roberts

Howard
Potter

Dai Davies

Mike Taylor

Wynne
Watkins

Oliver
Hopkins
Scott Moran

Chris
Ransley
Myfyr
Owen

Dale Crater

Christopher
Stanfield

Eric Roberts

Ben Crump

Carwyn
Ellis

Mark Smith

Dylan
Thomas

Derwyn
Roberts

Carl Bennett

Richie
Hughes

Richard
Poole

Roger Titley

Eryl
Pritchard
William
Mains

Gethin
Jones

Neil Jones

David
Paveley

Chris
Simmons

Stephen
Bright

Sean Smith
Jason Hodge
Andy

Pemberton

Trevor
Groves

Chris Johns

Cathy
Sewart

Club
C&A

Herefordshire

C & A & PAN

BDMC C+A

Epynt Motor Club

Clwyd Vale MC & 116 CC

TBA

Port Talbot MC

Btrda

Hereford
Whitchurch

Clwyd Vale Motor Club

Warrington DMC

Teifi Valley MC

ANWCC

Longmynd MC

Owen MC

C+A

C&A MC
Wallasey MC
CAMC
Whitchurch
Ludlow Castle

Y Bala
Llandysul
Harlech And District
HOVAC

NwCC

Ludlow
Warrington DMC
Wallasey
Amman District
BBMC

Clwyd Vale M C

Amman And District

BWRDC ,BLMCC,0XFORD

MC

Championships Navigator

ANWCC
Stage, ARC

ANWCC Stage

ANWCC
Stage, ARC

ANWCC
Stage, ARC

WAMC

WAMC

ANWCC
Stage, ARC

ANWCC Stage

WAMC

WAMC

ARC

WAMC

ANWCC
Stage, ARC

ANWCC
Stage, ARC

TBA

Paul Price

Sion
Cunniff

Emyr Owen

Martin
Haggett

Ian Jones

Louise Gilks

Ashley
Trimble

Ian Taylor

Chris Ridge
Garry Muir

Baz Green
Mark Carter

Sarah
Edwards

Iwan
Prichard

Stu Hasted
Edgar Jones

Jez Rogers

Chloe
Thomas

Paul Morris

Stephen
Turner

Martyn
Quant

Jim Clark
TBA

Harold
Jones

Vince
Mosley

Tomos
Williams

Alan
Thomas

Rich Jones
Andy Moss

Patricia
Davies

Paul
Jackson
Alan Hinton

Arwel
Cullen

Lauren
Groves

Kristian
Wright

Colin
Stephens

Club

C&A

Huddersfield Motor
Club

NwCC

Wigan

BTRDA & North
Armagh

Ammanford MC

Ludlow

116 Car club
Warrington DMC

Rhyl DMC

ANWCC

HDMC

Ludlow Caste MC
C+A

C&A MC
Wallasey MC

HDMC

Y Bala
Amanford
Caernarfon And
Anglesey Mc

HOVAC

RDMC/ 116 CC

Warrington DMC
Wallasey

Amman and District
HDMC

Clwyd Vale M C

Amman & District

Coalville

CC,BLMCC,BTRDA

Championships

WAMC

ANWCC Stage, ARC

ANWCC Stage, ARC

ANWCC
Ladies, ANWCC
Stage,ARC

WAMC

ANWCC Stage ARC

ANWCC
Ladies, ANWCC
Stage, WAMC

WAMC

ARC

WAMC
ANWCC

Allrounders, ANWCC

Stage

ANWCC
Ladies, ANWCC
Stage ARC

ANWCC Stage, ARC

Make
Ford
BMW

Ford

Mitsubishi

Talbot

BMW

Talbot

Subaru

Mitsubishi

Ford
BMW

Mitsubishi

Vauxhall

Peugeot

Escort

Ford
Ford

Ford

Peugeot

Ford

BMW

Ford

BMW

BMW

Subaru

Vauxhall

Vauxhall

Vauxhall

Mitsubishi

Darrian

Mitsubishi

Ford

Toyota

Subaru

Porsche

Honda

Talbot

Model Colour
Escort RS  Grey
M3 White
Focus WHITE
Millington
Evo 9 White
Sunbeam Red
Compact  White / Blue
M3
Sunbeam- White
Lotus
Impreza  White/Blue
Evo 9 Black/white
Escort Grey
M3 Red/Black
Evo 9 GP White
N
Astra 400 White
106 Maxi White
Mk2 Red
Escort Grey
Escort White
mk2
SBD Blue
Escort RS
106gti Gold
Escort white
E30 Grey
Escort white
mk3
E36 Black & White
323 Red/Black
Saloon
Impreza  White
Nova orange
Nova blue
Astra YELLOW
Lancer White
Evo3
T9 GTR  white
Evo 6 White
Escort green
Mk2
Corolla Silver
Impreza
924 BLACK RED

YELLOW

Civic type Red
R
Lotus White
Sunbeam

CC
2499
2302

1998

1998

1598

2990

2500

1998

1997

2500
2990

1998

2600

1598

1998

2000

1996

1600

1599

2800

1988

3000

2800

1995

1398

1389

2001

1998

1998

2000

2400

2000

1994

1984

2000

2498

Class

D
H



No
39

40

41

42

43

44

46

47

48

49

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

101

102

103

105

106

107
108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Driver

David
ITreland

Alistair
Dodd

Sion Jones

John Ceiron
Jones

Paul
Richards

Ben Cross

Steve
Bishop

Tim Bevan

Eliot
Madeley

Gethin
Sharp

Chris
Boulstridge
Alistair
Hughes

Ken Roberts
David
Williams
Jake
Thomas
Dion
Rowlands
Toby
Marshall
Gary
Ollerenshaw
Jackson
Willett
Ryan Fagan

Gareth
Bettinson

Euros
Hughes

Josh
McErlean

Finlay
Retson

Ewan
Tindall

Tommi
Meadows

Tom
Llewellin
Alex Tentori
Jude
MacDonald
Tom
Rawlings
Johnnie
Mackay
Ellie
Williams
Edward
Lewis

Josh Hislop

Lewis
Winder
Lewis
Haining
Alex
Holliday

George
Sheard

Club
Hereford M C

F1000/ 116

TBA

WBCC

HDLCC

Longmynd Motor Club
Welsh Border CC

116 Car Club

H&DMC ,C&AMC
Lindholme motorsports club
ERO

Bala
longmynd MC

Long Mynd MC

Harlech & District Motor
Club

Ecurie Royal Oak
harlech dmc

Wallasey motor club
club rallyesport west

Tvme

HDMC

Magherafelt and district MC
Coltness Car Club

F1000 Club / Whickham &
DMC

F1000
F1000/PMC

F1000
63 Car Club

Jor F1000

Stonehaven & District MC
LDMC/F1000

Formula 1000

Stonehaven & District MC
EACC

Solway Car Club

F1000

F1000

Championships Navigator
TBA

Tara Lee
Hardman

Gethin
Williams

Jordan
Joines

TBA

Samantha
Lester

Jason Dunn

Jeff Davies

Sophie
Madeley
Heather
Merrison

ANWCC
Stage F1000

Tan Cooper

Adrian
Hughes

TBA

Huw Evans
Tom Phillips

Kai Daniel
Alcock

TBC

Jamie
Ollerenshaw
Robert
burgess
Rhiannon
Griffiths
Lloyd
Bettinson

Iwan
Griffith

Junior 1000 Tommy

McErlean

Jonathan
Jackson

Paul Hudson

Ecosse Junior
1000

Ecosse Junior
1000 Junior
1000

Junior 1000 Gareth

Hooper

Junior 1000 Ross

Whittock
TBA

Michael
Cruickshank

Alan Gilbert

Junior 1000

Ecosse Junior
1000

Junior 1000

Gordon
Reid
Elgan
Davies

Ecosse Junior
1000

Junior 1000
Junior 1000

Emma
Morrison

Ecosse Junior  Ellya Gold

1000

Ecosse Junior
1000

Ecosse Junior
1000

Junior 1000

Mike Baird
Chuck Blair
Joe Taylor

Junior 1000 TBC

Club

F1000
TBA

Wallasey MC

HDLCC
Longmynd Motor

Club
Whitchurch Motor

Club

116 Car Club
116CC & CVMC
Lindholme

motorsports club
ERO

Longmynd MC
Long Mynd MC
Harlech & District
Motor Club
harlech dmc

Wallasey motor club

Tvme
BTRDA

Juniors

NwCC

F1000 Club /
Whickham & DMC

F1000

F1000/Bath

EACC

Quentin

Stonehaven & DMC
Ammanford MC
Formula 1000

East Ayrshire CC
Solway car club
Solway Car Club

F1000

Championships

ANWCC Stage

ANWCC
Stage F1000

Ecosse Junior 1000

Ecosse Junior
1000 Junior 1000

Junior 1000
Junior 1000

Junior 1000

Ecosse Junior 1000

Ecosse Junior 1000

Junior 1000

Ecosse Junior 1000
Ecosse Junior 1000
Ecosse Junior 1000

Junior 1000

Make

Toyota

Citreon

Ford

Vauxhall

Vauxhall

Peugeot

BMW

Vauxhall

Toyota

MG

Subaru

Escort
Honda

Peugeot

Vauxhall

Nissian

honda

Renault

Ford

Ford

Peugeot

Citroen

Citroen

Nissan

peugeot

Nissan

Nissan

Citroen

Nissan

Nissan

Citroen

Toyota

Nissan

Toyota

Nissan

Citroen

Model

Aygo
Saxo
Escort
Corsa
Nova
206 gti
328i
Coupe
Nova
Yaris
ZR

Impreza

G3

Civic

106

Corsa

Micra

civic

Clio 182

Escort

Escort

107

Cl

Cl

Micra

107

Micra

Micra

Cl

Micra

Micra

Cl

Aygo

Micra

Aygo

Micra

Cl

Colour

Red
white
Silver
Orange
Green

‘White/ blue

Blue
white
White
Red

white/red
Red

Red
Blue
White
white
Blue
White

White

Red
Red / White

White

White
white

white
White

Red/blk/white
Red/White/Black
Yellow

Orange

‘White

Red

ORANGE

Blue

Black

CC

999

1600

2000

1398

1294

1992

1598

998

1597

1990

1998
1596

1600

1397

1000

2000

1998

1999

2498

1000

998

998

998

998

998
998

998

998

998

998

998

998

1000

998

998

Class



No  Driver Club Championships Navigator Club Championships Make

118 LwiPrice  Formula 1000 Junior 1000 Keegan Peugeot
Edwards Rees

119 Riley Banks F1000 Junior 1000 TBA Peugeot

120 Andrew EACC Ecosse Junior  Gordon SSCC Ecosse Junior 1000 Nissan
Blackwood 1000 Winning

121 Dan Curwen KLMC Junior 1000 Katy KLMC Peugeot

Mashiter

122 Steven F1000 Junior 1000 Christopher F1000 ANWCC Nissan
Jones Brierley Stage,Junior 1000

123 Ioan Lloyd TVMC/CMC Junior 1000 Dai Roberts Carmarthen Nissan

124 Adam F1000 / MCAC Junior 1000 Nigel Banks F1000 / MCAC Junior 1000 Nissan
Ripper

125 Peter Beaton Skye rally club Ecosse Junior  Kenny Highland car club Ecosse Junior 1000 | Citroén

1000 Foggo

126 Amy Eacc Ecosse Junior  Brian Eacc Ecosse Junior 1000 Micra
Meccubbin 1000 Mcclleland

127 Adam Alex Taylor Micra
Dalton

Reserves

203 Wesley Wallasey Tba Ford
simpson

Championships Class

WAMC = JD Tyres Welsh National Tarmacadam Championship

ANWCC STAGE = ANWCC Stage Rally Championship

ANWCC LADIES = ANWCC Ladies Rally Championship

ANWCC ALLROUNDERS = ANWCC Allrounders Championship

F1000 = Formula 1000 Stage Rally Championship

JUNIOR 1000 = Kick Energy Junior 1000 Rally Challenge

ECOSSE JUNIOR 1000 = Brick & Steel Construction Junior 1000 Ecosse Challenge
GEMC = The Glynne Edwards Memorial Championship

ARC = Anglesey Rally Challenge

These entries are in seeded order.

Model
107

107

Micra

107

Micra

Micra

Micra

Cl

Escort

Colour
Yellow

Red/Black
White

red

White

White
Red

Red

Silver

red

White

A = Up to and including 1400cc
B = 1401cc up to and including 1600cc
C =1601cc up to and including 2000cc

D =2001cc and over
E = Road rally class (as per 2014 Blue Book)

F = Formula 1000
H = Historic cars

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

CC Class
998 F

998 F
1000 F

998 A

998 F

998 F
998 F

998 A


http://www.rallies.info/

